
Calendar of School Board Meetings for 2022-2023 
Generally, the Board of Directors of Roseburg Public Schools conduct a School Board meeting twice monthly. 
These meetings are typically held on the second and fourth Wednesday of each month, with some 
exceptions. Those months when only one meeting is scheduled (March, June, July, November, and 
December), that meeting will typically be scheduled in the middle of the month.  The first meeting of the 
month is hosted at one of our school sites, and the second meeting takes place in the Administrative Office 
Board Room located at 1419 NW Valley View Drive.  Meetings begin promptly at 6:00 p.m. 

The School Board Meetings for the 2022-2023 school year are listed below: 

Revised – July 13, 2022 
 

Wednesday, July 13, 2022    Wednesday, January 11, 2023   
            Wednesday, January 25, 2023 

 
Wednesday, August 10, 2022       Wednesday, February 8, 2023 

       Wednesday, August 24, 2022 - CANCELLED    Wednesday, February 22, 2023 
 

   Wednesday, September 7, 2022     Wednesday, March 8, 2023 
Wednesday, September 21, 2022   

 
Wednesday, October 12, 2022   Wednesday, April 12, 2023 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022   Wednesday, April 26, 2023 

 
Wednesday, November 16, 2022   Wednesday, May 10, 2023 
       Wednesday, May 24, 2023 
 
Wednesday, December 14, 2022   Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

 
  

The Board of Directors welcomes your interest in our school district and will make every 
effort to provide an electronic link to view and participate in regular board meetings.  
The board agenda and Zoom links will be available on the district website located at 

www.roseburg.k12.or.us  
and posted no later than the Monday prior to the Wednesday meeting.  On those 

months when two meetings are scheduled, the first meeting of the month is intended to 
be a business meeting for the Board to consider items requiring Board approval, and 

allow Board members the opportunity to appropriately honor deserving                    
students and staff nominated by their schools.     

   
The second meeting of the month is intended to be a Board Work Session where the 

Board of Education can spend time contemplating issues of relevance within our      
District’s Strategic Plan which guides how services are provided                                        
to best serve the children attending Roseburg Public Schools.   

  
The School Board reserves the right to hold Special Meetings as deemed necessary. 

http://www.roseburg.k12.or.us/

